AM2 DISHWASHERS
ML-110196 AM2

HOBART INTERNATIONAL 701 RIDGE AVENUE TROY, OHIO 45374-0001
FORM 23005 (5-95)




AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51782

W N EWN -

PO I e el il el ek ek ek wd el sl
- O OONOODWON O

PART
NO.

NS-15-11
186334-2
119079-2
79008
119055
474080-1
NS-15-11
WL-6-23
SC-53-16
118053
118017
119104
NS-32-35
74068
119011
WL-6-23
NS-25-9
119046
118076
185044
WS8-5-32

g

L-51782

(¢33

DOOR LIFT

NAME OF PART AMT.

FUTNUE 76718 HEX coiertiiete ettt e ettt ee st e a s et e as st ens e s ansenerasanenaane
00K = S DTiNIG et ettt b e e e et e e e raneats e ebe et e et e n e e e s e
Spring - Counterbalance J R U U SRS SRS SUUPOR O TRURRI
HBNGET = SDIIMG ettt ettt ere vt e e v e e e s eeeemee e etseeaneaes s aeanteeatrasetreanses e seeee s sueaste s e mans
BUON = BBAIING c.oeitieeie sttt et es e et ee e ens e st s et n s nn e e aanesanenen
Door Lift Assy. ..... ettt
FUH INUE 2467 T8 HEX it e eeeaea e e em e ene e e enmeaeeenssesbensenamaeeemmeesasneneaeaeas
LOCKWASHET %15 MEGIUM SST ittt e asaeeseennenen
Mach. Screw %618 x % Truss HD. .
Gasket = DOOT LIt oottt ettt e s nna e ans
Bearing Bracket & PIN ASSY. iicceecirecereieeiae s rae st s st en s s s
Bushing - Door Lift Pin..........
SO0 NUL 73818 “FIEXIOC™ .. iiiirrierece ettt a e s aessas s s s
Spacer - Door Link
Link - Door

Plug - Handle ..o
Bracket - Spring
WESHIBE et et ehe e s s e e s ettt e e e e e oA a e et




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

1Lus.
PL-51784

N U R W -

PART
NO.

185050
185053
435036
NS-31-15
NS-31-15
5C-53-2
5C-53-2

PL 51784

TRACKS
NAME OF PART AMT.
Side - Rack Track .....ooovvevvee.n. 1
Guard - Door Splash ... 1
TrACK WEIAMENT L.t e 1
Stop Nut - Special 10-24 HEX (SST) oo
Stop Nut - Special 10-24 Hex (SST) .......

Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd. SST
Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd. SST




AM?2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

s2]
ol

1T THRU 11

28 - 29

PL-51786

ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51786

O WNO U E 0N -

PART
NO.

473761-1
473761-2
473761-3
473761-12
473761-5
473761-6
473761-7
473761-8
473761-9
473761-10
473761-11
WS-23-21
WL-6-17
NS-15-1
FE-24-88
FE-24-88
112005
289148-1
SD-12-20
8C-41-12
122577-2
NS-47-94
474098-2
474098-3
WL-6-42
NS-11-7
WS-17-8
WL-6-23
NS-15-11
FE-8-10
FE-22-84
473976
293598

ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT

NAME OF PART AMT.

Heater - Sump (1007112000 WAHS) ...t e eeeee e 1

Heater ~ Sump {200-208/3)(2000 WEIS) -....vv.veeeoveeeeeeeors et eeeee oo eea et eee e 1
Heater - Sump (220-240/3)(2000 Watts) ... BSOS 1
Heater - Sump (380-415/3){800 WARIS) ...ovouriiviiieee e er e 1
Heater - Surnp (220-240/1)(2000 Watts) .... e ettt n 1
Heater - Sump (380-415/3)(2000 WAIS) ....oiiioi it eeeees et eeenen s 1
Heater - SUmp (1T00/1){500 WERHS) ..viiiiie e er et 1
Heater - Sump (200-208/3){800 WEIS) ..o oooveieoeie oot ea e 1
Heater - Sump (220-240/3)(500 WS .....ocovveivrerieiceceteie et er et se e e e 1
Heater - SUmP (200-208/1)(500 WEHS) ...oorveee i ie ettt 1
Heater - Sump {220-240/1)(500 Watts) .. 2

WASNET (it
Lockwasher % Medium .. ettt e ety ettt er e eataeea it antrraeaeeanas 4

FUITNUE Va-20 HBX oo e v 4
Locknut 2 1
Locknut 2 1
GASKEBE {LIA) oottt et e e rnas 1
Lid & Gasket ASSY. (INCIS EIM 17) criiiirie ot e e ee e 1
Self-Tapping Screw 8-32 X V2 Phil. Truss Hd., TYDE T oo oo ev e 6
Cap Screw %s-18 X % Hex Hd.
WVITB THE ettt ettt em st e et e et e e e eren e
Nut-Lock Special %s

D0OT INTEIIOCK ASSY. 1.t s ettt e s s ss et enesses e 1
Switch - Interlock (W/ Electric BOOSIEr) .ovoiiveeeveeeeeeeee e TR U UNUPUIR 1
LOCKWASTET B MEAIUITI ...ttt ettt et easa s areseen e e 2
MECN. NUL B-32 HEX oot e e e e et et e e e e ee e e e s e st tesee 2
WBSPIET oottt ettt ettt eh et b e ee e e e 2
Lockwasher %is MeAIUM S8BT ..ottt ee st e ee e eeane 2
Full Nut %618 Hex...............

V2 Gasket Assy. ..o

Connector - Strain Relief ...

Box - Electric Sump Heat
Gasket - Heater Mounting




AM?2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

(]

SUMP
TANK WALL

2

SUMP
TANK WALL

SUMP TANK —
THERMOSTAT

STRAINERS AND DRAIN UNIT




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

T
STRAINERS AND DRAIN UNIT
ILLUS. PART
PL-51785 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 473937 SAINGT ASSY. ettt e oo eae e er e 1
2 SC-21-22 Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Rd. Hd. SST o
3 WL-8-7 Lockwasher 10 MEIUM ..o e, |
4 WS-23-34 Washer ..o, L1
5 119121 Drain LBVET ASSY. oot 2
6 119116 AXIE = DIain LBVEI oot A
7 WL-8-17 Lockwasher ¥ Medium ... L
e N 8 NS-15-1 FUlNUGE 7620 HEX oo e
7 g 119119 Rod - OVErOw LI oo o
R 10 473982 Retainer - Tube Overflow o
11 473978 Overflow TUDE ASSY. .o.oiiieiieeeeiee e, 1
12 WS-17-6 WESNIBT Lottt .4
13 NS-18-1 Jam Nut ¥%-20 Hex ... .2
14 473689 SLOPPEI = DFBIN <.ttt ettt w1
15 473983 Gasket - Drain oot o
16 473759 Sump - Drain o1
17 NS-15-1 Full Nut %-20 Hex o4
18 WL-6-17 Lockwasher ¥ Medium o4
19 WS-17-6 Washer ..o o4
20 473942 Intake Pump Strainer ASSY. cooooevnveiiiiee s
21 WL-6-17 Lockwasher Vs Medium ...l 2
22 NS-18-1 Jam Nut V=20 HEX oo et . 2
23 473988 TREFTIOMETBT ...ttt 1




AMZ DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

25 - 26 - 27

L 28 -29

O’ ,;:»»/L

.L'L«/f 30

CONTROL BOX ASSY.




Hy

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51774

—t
OO WNO U B WN -

-t el
N e

ey
L]

B md md ek ed el
O W o~

NN
W N -

NN IO
~N; WU

GG W W DN
W - Oww

L W
~N OO0

£ W
O w e

OB T OO U B b e o

PART
NO.

5C-53-5
87714-31-2
5D-36-13
WL-7-15
4740711
474071-2
474071-3
474071-4
SD-8-18
437103
5D-8-25
WL-14-7
87714-20-2
SD-19-29
473973
SC-53-5

284681-20-2 .

SD-8-25
87713-40-2
SD-8-25
294325-13-2
294325-13-4
87713-41-2
SD-8-25
118544-2
SD-35-77
WL-7-15
119031
SD-8-1
474083
294500-28
294500-24-2
SD-8-25
WL-14-7
113703
FE-24-13
274947
473969
87711-254-2
280224
206177
294700-4-6
TW-1-65
SD-8-25
FE-22-28
FE-21-19
294436-3
SD-19-29
SD-36-13
WL-7-15
87714-31-3
473936-1
473936-2
473526-1
473968
WS-22-1
WL-6-7
NS-11-18
NS-47-94
$D-19-29
473705
74348

. Transformer (S0VA, 3PH., W/Elec. Booster; Hi-Volt W/O Booster) .

CONTROL BOX ASSY.

NAME OF PART AMT.

Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd, Slotted ...

Relay Time Dalay {8 SEC.) oo oo
Self-Tapping Screw ¥-20 x 1 % Slotted Hex Washer Hd., TYDE T oo 1
Lockwasher ¥ External Shakeproof ... 1

Cam Timer Assy. {120V, 60HZ., 60 Sec.) ...
Cam Timer Assy. (120V., 50HZ., 60 Sec.)
Cam Timer Assy. (120V., 60HZ., 90 Sec.)
Cam Timer Assy. (120V., 50HZ., 90 Sec.)

Self-Tapping Screw 8-18 x % Phil. Bind Hd., TYPE B e 4
Bracket - Relay MG (oo 2
Self-Tapping Screw 10 x % Phil Bind Hd., Type B. .2
Lockwasher 10 External ShakeprOOi(SST) .......................................... 2
Relay (3P.D.TYI10A, 120 VLAC) oo, .
Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 x % Phil Pan Hd., Type B .. .. 8
Lid - BOX CONIOl oo 1
Mach. Screw 10-24 x % Truss Hd, SIOREG ... 8
THhermOostal - TANK HEAT ... oo 2
Self-Tapping Screw 10 % % Phil Bind Hd., TYPE B .. ooeoveeieeeeeeeeeeooeeeoe oo, 4
Contactor - 30 Amp 3 Pole ..o .2
Self-Tapping Screw 10 x % Phil BInd Hd., TYDE B .. v.veoeecereeee oo 4
Block - Terminal (OVer 250 VORS) ....ooooeiiiriieeieeeeeeeeeee oo oo 1
Block - Terminal (Under 250 Volts) OOV PR USRI SRURUPRRRON 1
CONtECIOT 40 AMD B POIE ..ottt oo 1
Self-Tapping Screw 10 x % Phil Bind Hd., TYPE B oo 2
LUg - Grounding ..o 1
Self-Tapping Screw ¥:-20 x % Phil.Pan Hd., Type T e 1
Lockwasher Vs External SNaKeproOf ... oo 1

Terminal BIOCK ..ot e 1
Self-Tapping Screw 10 %X % Rd. HA., TYPE B oo e 4
LPIATE = BESE oottt er e 1

| Transformer (300VA, 50/60Hz.)(HIGN VOREGE) ..o oo
Self-Tapping Screw 10 X % Phil BInd Hd., TYDE B ...ouoveieeoooeeoeeoeoeeeeoeoeeoeeeooeeeeeeo
Lockwasher 10 External Shakeproof{SST) ............. .
CADIE TH ettt e,
Bushing - EIectrical 2 V2 %4 LD, .o
GTOMIMEBL ...ttt e e e ee e 1
Control Box WelmMEnt.......ocoooi e e
Switch - Rocker (DPDT) ..o

Nameplate - Hobart .....ccc.........

Clip - Nameplate .........

Light - Pilot e

Terminal ..o
Self-Tapping Screw 10 x % Phil Bind Hd., Type B s 1
Fuse 250V 2 Amp 1
Fuse 3.2 AMPS e 1
BIOCK = FUSE oot ee et ee e 1
Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 X ¥ Phil Pan Ha., TYPE B .o.oovooieoeeeeeeeeereeees oo, 1
Self-Tapping Screw %-20 x 1 ¥ Slotted Hex Washer Hd., Type T

Lockwasher ¥4 Extermnal SNEKEPIOOS . ...v. . oveeieeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeoeeee oo
Refay-TIme Delay (15 SEE.) .ot ee st ve e es e s e eenen, 1

Capacitor - Motor Starter (22 Micro)(100-120/1) ..
Capacitor - Motor Starter (5 Micro) (200-240/1)
Harness - Base Plate...

Chase - Wireway .........
WASET oottt ettt sttt ettt ettt

Nut-Lock Special %6
Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 X2 Phil Pan Hd., TYPE B ..eovcieoimvooeeoeeeoe oo eee e 2
Label - Cycle Light

Speed Nut 10 - 24




AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51775

WSO U B WN -

d ek b wd el ek el ol
NO O WO O

PART
NO.

473661-1
329240-10
473661-2
329240-11
473661-3
329240-12
474089-1
329240-8
538412
473974
538412
328240-2
329240-3
SC-41-12
NS-15-11
WL-6-23
WS-17-8
329240-4
329240-9
329240-13
329240-6
329240-7

>
T 14 THRU 17 -7SN\8_ >0
~ 1 . -
! i
\\‘ . .r:
: ; PL-51775
PUMP & MOTOR
NAME OF PART AMT.

Pump 7 MOtor ASSY. (BB0/B0/3) ..ce ittt a e e ee et an s 1
MOTOF ASSY. (BBO/BO/3) ..ottt e ee et maen e s et s manesa s neam e e s eaanns 1
Pump / Motor Assy. (220-230/460/60/3) (190/380-415/5073) oveevveveeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeaee e 1
Motor Assy. (220-230/460/60/3) (190/380-415/50/3)
Pump / Motor ASSY. (200/80/50/3) c..ovmrerieeeeeteeieoeeeeneeinee e ovestvessasasiesmesseenarasseresseeresennanroneerens
MOtor ASSY. (200780/50/3) oottt e ees oot eaare s eeee et b e a e erravaassertensans e e s nnnanean
Pump / Motor Assy. (115/230/50/60/1) ..
Motor Assy. (115/280/50780/7) ..ottt evs et an s s vt e nenenains
ClAMD = HOSE # 24 .ottt ettt ee e ee ettt e et e et enan
Hose - Wash Pump ... o
ClAaMP = HOSE # 24 ..ottt e r s e es bt ev et r st e e et ane e 1
Support - Head (PUMP - BEAT) oot re st ne s s er s aasne e nsona et 1
Casing {(Pump Front) 1
Cap Screw %1618 X 7 HeX HO. woveriieieeeeee e e st r e nnann 4
FULINUL 748 T8 HBX cuvnte ettt et eer et s ee e b e ssn et s aestsseaent e s acasenrenesereenrsenene
Lockwasher %s Medium SST..
WASDIBT oottt st v e e te e e s e s s sa i nn et e st e s et ea s Re R s Fsae s e e R taean s e nennneres
Shaft Seat Kit (Incls. Seal, O Ring & ShimsH{NOt SHOWN) ...covioerercireeires et 1
Impeller Kit {1Ph){Incls. Impeller, Casting, O Rings & Hwd.){Not Shown) 1

Impeller Kit (3Ph){incls. Impeller, casting, o Rings & Hwd.)(Not Shown)
Plug Kit (Incls. Rylon Plug & O RING){INOt SNOWN) «.ceeeeieiiresieree et ve e seeesn e seeenens 1
SHIM KL {NOT SNOWNY ©eiitiaieeir e et eeeates e esessseeneasesessessassasessrasesesmneasesbasaneennas 1

-10 -




N

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

iLLUS.
PL-51776

WO ~NO O WA -

PO DD = ed el ek okl ek d ek el
= S OWONOU R WD —=O

PART
NO.

SC-118-47
WL-6-17
473986
545674
521687
5C-118-47
WL-6-17
473985
SC-41-10
NS-15-11
WL-6-23
474070-1
474070-2
474070-3
474070-4
474070-5
474070-6
474070-7
474070-8
474070-9
122895

PL-51776

RINSE PUMP
NAME OF PART AMT.
Cap Screw ME X 1.0 X 168 MM HEX HA. 1ot 2

Lockwasher s Medium ...o.oooveveinin .
Cover - PUmp ..o,
Hose (9") (Cut to Length) ..
Clamp - HOS€ oo

Cap Screw MB X 1.0 X 18 MM HEX M. (oo 2
Lockwasher % Medium ...........

Bracket - Rinse Pump ...,
Cap Screw %6-18 x % Hex Hd.
Full Nut %518 HeX covveeenen.
Lockwasher %s Medium SST....
Pump - Rinse (200-240/50/1) ...
Pump - Rinse {220/60/1) ......
Pump - Rinse (100-120/60/1) ...
Pump - Rinse (100-120/50/1)
FPump - Rinse (380-415/50/3)
Pump - Rinse (380/60/3)
Pump - Rinse (200/50/3)
Pump - Rinse (200/60/3)
Pump - Rinse {220-240/60/3)
COMNBEION 1ttt er e er et en e etes s e eanemenne

—-11 -



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

~ RINSE PIPING

PL-51778

UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

-2 -



e

™

REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLus.
PL-51778

WO O HWN -

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

PART
NO.

4738690
67500-10
473460
473984
474280
5C-41-50
WL-6-17
67500-10
474225
473837
473688
473760
4740989
FE-25-17
NS-15-11
5C-53-16
WL-6-23
473966
SC-41-50
WL-6-17
67500-10
67500-6

UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

NAME OF PART AMT.
Plug - Manifold 1
“O" Ring 1
Nut - Manifold 1
Gasket - Manifold 2
ShafvMannifold, Upper Assy. .. s 3
Cap Screw Y20 X 2 HEX HO. oo 4
Lockwasher ¥ Medium ... 4
O RING oo e e 1
FNG = LOCKING -ttt 1
Bearing Assy.-Rinse Arm(incls. Balls, Inner & Outer Races, Nut & Retaining Ring) ..
AT = BINSE oo
Plug-Clean-Out (SHAINGY2 PEIAIMY ov.o.io oo
Wash Arm Assy.(Incls. Hub, Balls, Retainer & Screws) .
Clamp - Electrical % TS oo
Full Nut %6-18 HeX ovvvovcveeeeee
Mach. Screw %s-18 x % Truss HD. ...,
Lockwasher %s Medium SST........
Outside Rinse Piping ASSy. ....coco.......
Cap Screw %-20 x Va Hex Hd. .............
Lockwasher ¥ Medium...........
O BING e
O RRING ot e e 1

-3



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

M~

PL-51777

LOWER WASH & RINSE ARMS

—14 —



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

PN
PN
3

S

LOWER WASH & RINSE ARMS

ILLUS. PART
PL-51777 NO, NAME OF PART AMT.
1 67500-6 “O" Ring e e a e e e e 1
2 473688 AT = FINSE oo e 1
3 473780 Plug-Clean-Out (SHAINGH2 PEr ATMY oo 4
4 474225 RING - LOCKING . oov e 1
5 473637 Bearing Assy.-Rinse Arm(incls, Balls, Inner & Quter Races, Nut & Retaining Ring) ..o...oooooo 1
6 474089 Wash Arm Assy.{Incls. Hub, Balls, Retainer & SCIEWS) it 1
7 286944 SPACET -ttt 1
8 67500-10 PO BING e 1
9 474261 Shaft/Maniiold, LOWET ASSY. w..ovveivcee oo 2
10 SC-41-50 Cap Screw %-20 x 2 Mex Hd. . .4
IR WL-6-17 Lockwasher Va MediUum ..ot .4
12 473964 PIDING = FRINSE ..o e 1
13 473460 Nut - Manifold .......ccocoeeeann. Lo
14 545655 Hose (Cut 10 2 %" LERGHNY ..o .. AR
15 538412 Clamp - HOSE # 24 ..o e 4
16 474218 Tube .o, e 1
17 545655 Hose (Cut 10 2 %" Length) ..o .. AR
18 473961 PIDING = WESH oo ot
19 473984 Gasket - MANITOIG . ovvvorvoeee e 1

— 15~



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

PL-51778

BOOSTER TANK

16 —



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51779

W WO UL WM -

0 L0 GO GO P RO A IO D DD 0 PO N R) mb b ok ek ek e e wd ek e
WN -+ OQOONOOEWUNLAOWONDDEWN— O

PART
NO.

473999
474028
474001
4740083
812349-1
812349-2
812349-4
474327
473993
67500-6
NS-11-18
WL-6-7
WS-23-34
122674
473998
474098-3
NS-31-50
WS-23-21
122575-2
NS-47-94
473988
545674
521687
FE-24-88
FE-22-84
FE-8-10
WL-8-17
WS-17-6
WL-6-17
NS-15-1
474000
329009
NS-15-1

BOOSTER TANK

NAME OF PART AMT.

LI = BOOSIET TANK L.t
Lid - Booster Tank (Austratia) ...
Plate - Electric Booster .......cooovvviovivceeeree,
Plate - Cover (Use 1 W/7KW or 2 W/14KW)
Heating Element (240 V., 7000 WEAIS) ...vvovciorovees e e oo eee e ees v,
Heating Element (208 V., 7000 Watts) ............
Element - Booster Heater (380/415/50/60/3)
Tank Booster (EIeCtriCH{AUSITAIIAY ..o, 1
Tank - Booster
0 RINIG <ottt
MACH. NUE 1024 HEX oottt e
Lockwasher 10 Medium ..
WWBSTIBT oo e ettt
FIOBE ASBY. oottt et ee et AR
Clip - Float (Use 2 W/7KW or 14 KW, or 1 W/Break Tank .
Switch - Interlock (Use 2 W/7KW 0 1 W/BIeak TANK) c.ooveovie oo oo eeeeeeeeeeeee e
SO NUE B-32 HEX (B8] et
Washer
Wire Tie
Nut-Lock Special 8 e

TRBIMIOMBIET ittt ettt

HOSE (") (CULTO LENGIN) <ottt oo,
Clamp - Hose ...
Locknut 2 .oooveeceevinen
Connector - Strain Relief
Ve Gasket ASSY. v S RSOSSN O PSR PUTUR 2
Lockwasher Vs Medium .

Gasket - HeatBr MOUMING «.o.o. ittt et e et 2
FUITNUL Y2220 HEX .ottt e 4

-7 =



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51780

WwNOUL S WN

PART
NO.

FP-84-99
271002-1
FP-42-59
FP-15-24
474033
474002
NS-11-18
WS-23-34
WL-6-7
FP-15-24
186922
FE-22-84
FE-8-10
FE-24-88

4
1\0 ‘ ;__::;,:.—r'?\\
RN ,"f-r—:«:: . | :
- T
S S
o\
J/I‘ :

PL-51780
OUTSIDE FILL PIPING
NAME OF PART AMT.
Pipe % x 1%
Valve - Solenoid (¥, T10-T20 V.Y ettt aa e st
Pipe % x 20 2
Street L - Pipe % X 90 Deg. Brass .o ececcaeeceeeaeeesieaa e

Bracket - Fill Piping (Australia) ......

Bracket - Fill PIDING cveei i eee e
Mach. NUL 10-24 HEX oiiieiir e ces e mr e e v aenrannes
Washer ...occoecieeeecinnns
Lockwasher 10 MedIUM ..o ce e een e e
Street L - Pipe % X 90 Deg. Brass .o
Strainer - Line % Brass ......ccovecvns
Connector - Strain Reliel oo .
o GASKBEL ASBY . ettt ettt ee e e e e n et e aa e e e A e e e et
Locknut 4

JET O TS 10 A G Gy

—-18~




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

[y

{PL-51781 1

DOOR
ILLUS. PART
PL-51781 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 474078 D007 (LH. ) oottt 1
2 436285 Door Assy. (Front) ..
3 NS-25-9 Nut %s-18 Crown ... .
4 WL-8-23 Lockwasher %s Medium SST....
5 185057 BIAcKet = DOOI LIt ...ttt ee ettt ettt
8 NS§-31-50 Stop Nut 8-32 Hex {SST)
7 SC-41-17 Cap Screw ¥%s-18 x 1 4 Hex Hd. SST
8 SC-115-26 Mach. Screw 6-32 x %s Pan Hd. -
9 290180 MAGNET <.t et e et ettt e et er e s s 1 n s et eeeree s et en s et e s 1
10 290158 Retainer - Magnet ... 1
i 474077 Door (R.H.) e,
12 112378-23 Guide - Door

~1G -



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

,}/1
PANEL

20 —



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

HLUS.
PL-51787

OWN®DO D W —

PART
NO.

473977
288946
115081
5C-53-21
119047
119083
WL-6-23
NS-15-11
119082

PANEL

NAME OF PART AMT.

Insert - Tank Corner (Front) ...............
Mach. Screw %s x 1 ¥ Truss Hd. SST
Spacer - Tank & Chamber...................
Insert - Tank Corner (Right Rear)......
Lockwasher %s Medium SST........
FUll Nut %618 HexX oo

01—



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

DISH RACKS
ILLUS. PART
RN PL-51788 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 315191 Fack - Peg (PACKAGEA) ..o 1
2 315193 Rack - Combination (PACKAGEU) ....vor oo 1

— 23~



